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Records of T & P career and guidance cells 

 

 

• The Training and Placement Section of the SSJCOP provides all the facilities to the students 

for career guidance, training, placement and entrepreneurship.  

• The Training & Placement Section has adequate infrastructure facilities for conducting mock 

personal interviews and a Seminar hall for holding seminars and talks by eminent personalities.  

• The Training department arranges resource persons for providing professional and industrial 

training for the students.  

• The Placement department contacts and meets various companies and industries for better 

campus recruitment. 

Career Guidance, Training & Placement 

SSJCOP campus is showered with peaceful, green and colourful gifts of Mother Nature. Our 

campus is well equipped with educational facilities to encourage the intellectual curiosity and 

innovation among its students. State of the art infrastructure comparable with the best provides 

spacious class rooms, auditorium, library, training and placement cell, internet facility and 

audio-visual aids to create healthy learning environment. 

Objectives  

• Identify the interest of the students to join industry or Higher education or Entrepreneur.  

• Conduct bridge courses to reduce the gap between Industries expectations. 

HIGHER EDUCATION DATA 2024-25 

 

SR. NO. Enrollment no.. Students Name Organisation Name 

       1 

 

2217790008 
 Bhangare Karuna Ashok 

Yadavrao Tasgaonkar Institute of 

Pharmacy, Chandhai, Bhivpuri road 

, Krjat 

2 2217790013 
 Dandkar Dipti Rajaram  

Yashodeep College of Pharmacy, 

Saralgaon 

3 
2217790024  Jagtap Diksha Nandnal 

Saraswati Vidya Bhavan college of 

pharmacy, Dombivali 

4 

2217790034  Pagare Pragati Popat 

Yadavrao Tasgaonkar Institute of 

Pharmacy,Chandhai, Bhiv puri road 

,Krjat 

5 
2217790061  Varkute Namrata Bharat 

Shivajirao S. Jondhle College Of 

pharmacy,Asangaon 

6 2117790045 Pawar Rajat Ravindra Ideal Institute of Pharmacy,Wada 

7 2117790008 Bhoir Siddhesh vijay 

DMLT- opp Datta Mandir, 

Gotheghar, Shahapur 
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ENTREPRENEURSHIP DATA 2023-24 

 

HIGHER EDUCATION DATA 2023-24 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Students Name 

 

Organization Name 

 

1 2117790026 Jadhav Rutik Kisan Siddhis Institute of pharmacy, Nandgaon 

2 2117790017 Devasi Santoshi Jetaram Bharati Vidyapith college of Pharmacy 

3 2117790026 Jhadhav Akanksha Kilas Bombay College Of Pharmacy,Navi Mumbai 

4 2117790062 Vekhande Pranali 

Shivajirao S. Jondhle College Of 

pharmacy,Asangaon 

5 

2117790006 

 

Bhoir Sakshi 

 

Shri Pandit Baburao Chaugule College Of pharmacy, 

Biwandi 

6 2117790060 

Wakhare Sakshi 

 

Indala Instituite collegev of pharmacy 

,Bapsai,Kalyan. 

7 

2117790033 

 

Krutika Mali 

 

Seth Hirachand Mutha College Of Arts ,Commerce , 

And Science,Kalyan 

8 

2117790001 

 

Mayuri  Andade 

 

Chandrakant keluskar homeopathaic College alibaug 

Raigad 

9 

2117790034 

 

Kshirsagar Arti R 

 

Government Polytechnic Thane . 

 

Sr.  

No 

 

Enrollment  

No. 

 

Students 

Name 

 

Organization Name 

 

 

1 21177900434 Arun Pawar 

Business Executive Catasmed Pharmaceutical Private 

Limited Mumbai. 

2 2117790019 Jagruti Dingore Sidhivinayak Medical Shahapur Thane. 

3 2117790011 Kanta Chandgir M/s I Care Chemist Titwala 

4 2117790042 Rohan Pashte Welcare Chemist Airoli 

5 2117790032 Khushi Mahajan Chintamani Medical Kalyan 

7 2117790043 Patil Priyanka shri Ganesh medical; and general stores,Bhiwandi 

8 2117790045 Pawar Rajat Swaraj Mediacal And Genral Stores, Khardi 

9 2117790003 Bhawal Chetna Infinity PharmaMumbai 

11 2117790002 Bhalerao Sakshi Shri Vighnharta Medical And General Store,Ambivali 

12 2117790014 Riyaz Ahmed Chaudhary Rohit Medico Centre ,UMC Road,Ulhasnagar. 

13 2117790020 Megraj Gaikwad zee Lab Pharmacy 

14 2117790054 shaik kaish zara medical and genral store Dharavi Mumbai 

15 2117790063 omkar wagh wipro limited,Airoli,Navi Mumbai. 
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ENTREPRENEURSHIP DATA 2022-23 

Sr. 

No. 

 

 

Enrollment 

No. 

 

 

Students Name 

 

 

 

Organisation Name 

 

 

 

1 2017790051 Rajkumar Mourya Reliance Retail At Kalyan 

2 2017790059 Lokesh Vishe Reliance Retail At Kalyan 

4 1917790009 Ahuja Vishal Nand Zippin Pharma PVT.LTD.,Bhandup,Mumbai 

5 1917790019 Dalvi Satish Balu Alembic Pharmcy,Anbdheri,Mumbai 

6 1917790021 Waghmare Ishika Macchindra Shop No.5,Ashapura Acrade,P&T colony Dombivali 

East 

7 1917790027 Gomtiwal Shailesh Babulal Shri Satynarayan Medical And General Stores G Gupte 

Road Dombivali (E) 

8 1917790031 Harane Nayan Rajendra NHUM programme In- co-ordination with MCGM . 

9 1917790032 Thakare Tejas Martand Reliance Retail Limited,Kalyan 

10 1917790035 Vadraiwala Khatija Mohd. 

Rizwan 

Ambaji medical Mumbai Branch 

11 1917790033 Umbergonde Deepika Bhau Aditi Medical and General stores,Khardi 

12 1917790034 Holgir Pranali Subhash Intellihealth solutions pvt.ltd. 

13 1917790038 Kadam Pooja Mahadew Proprietar Of Lifecare Medical Thane 

14 1917790039 Vasave Nandana Bhikalji Chanda Medical And General Stores ,Thane (West) 

15 1917790040 Kene Mansi Raghunath Wellness Forever,Dombivali 

16 1917790042 Khan Arsheen Ari Shifa Medical And Genral Stores,Kalyan West 

17 1917790056 Patole Amrut Aatmaram Aai Medical And General Stores,Vasind 

18 1917790063 Rojekar Manisha Ganesh Pranit Medical ,Shop 

NO.5,Gauripada,Yogidham,Kalyan(west) 

19 1917790025 Suroshe Ashwini Akash Medical and General Stores,Uran. 

20 1917790018 Choudhary Nirmal Nemaram Proprietar Of Lifecare Medical Thane 

21 1917790010 Bhanushali Prachi Ramesh Hemmo Pharmaceutical Private Limited 

22 1917790011 Bhoir Sushma Gurunath Rajesh medical and General stores,Shahapur 
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HIGHER EDUCATION DATA 2022-23 

 

Sr. No. Name of Students Organization name 

1 Madhavi Dikshita  Vishnu Siddhis institute of Pharmacy, Nandgaon 

2 Patil Shubham Sambhaji NCRD Sterling institute of Pharmacy Navi Mumbai 

3 Wasnik Akshata Devendra Shivajirao S. Jondhle college of Pharmacy, Asangaon 

4 Thange alnaj Khalil Shivajirao S. Jondhle college of  Pharmacy, Asangaon 

5 Rohan Kaushal Kamble Sarswati  Vidya Mandir bhavan college of Pharmacy, 

Dombivali 

6 Neha Umaji Harad Siddhis institute of Pharmacy, Nandgaons 

7 Kadake Nilam Haibat Indala institute of Pharmacy Bapsai  Kalyan 

8 Dhwavane Swarananjali 

Manohar 

Ideal College of Pharmacy 

9 Jamghare Priti Dashrath Pandit Baburao Chaugule College of Pharmacy Bhiwandi 

 

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DATA 2021-22 

Sr. 

No. 

Enrollment  

No. 

Students Name 

  

Organisation Name 

 

1 1917790002 Bagal Akshy Subhash Atulata Medical Store 

2 1917790005 Bajage Vishnavi Ankush 

Shop no.336,Birla Road, Property 

no.158/197,Ulhasnagar 

3 1917790008 Bhoir Nitesh Rajendra 

Propriter of Asthma Medical and General 

Stores,At-Diva 

4 1917790009 Ahuja Vishal Nand Zippin Pharma PVT.LTD, Bhandup,Mumbai 

5 1917790019 Dalvi Satish Balu Alembic Pharmcy,Andheri,Mumbai 

6 1917790021 Waghmare Ishika Macchindra Shop No.5,Ashapura Acrade,P&T colony 

Dombivali East 

7 1917790027 Gomtiwal Shailesh Babulal Shri Satynarayan Medical And General Stores 

G Gupte Road Dombivali (E) 

8 1917790031 Harane Nayan Rajendra NHUM Programme In- co-ordination with 

MCGM . 

9 1917790032 Thakare Tejas Martand Reliance Retail Limited,Kalyan 

10 1917790035 Vadraiwala Khatija Mohd. 

Rizwan 

Ambaji medical Mumbai Branch 

11 1917790033 Umbergonde Deepika Bhau Aditi Medical and General stores, Khardi 
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12 1917790034 Holgir Pranali Subhash Intellihealth solutions pvt.ltd. 

13 1917790038 Kadam Pooja Mahadew Proprietar Of Lifecare Medical Thane 

14 1917790039 Vasave Nandana Bhikalji Chanda Medical And General Stores ,Thane 

(West) 

15 1917790040 Kene Mansi Raghunath Wellness Forever,Dombivali 

16 1917790042 Khan Arsheen Ari Shifa Medical And Genral Stores,Kalyan West 

17 1917790056 Patole Amrut Aatmaram Aai Medical And General Stores,Vasind 

18 1917790063 Rojekar Manisha Ganesh Pranit Medical ,Shop 

NO.5,Gauripada,Yogidham,Kalyan(west) 

19 1917790025 Suroshe Ashwini Akash Medical and General Stores,Uran. 

20 1917790018 Choudhary Nirmal Nemaram Proprietar of Lifecare Medical Thane 

21 1917790010 Bhanushali Prachi Ramesh Hemmo Pharmaceutical Private Limited 

22 1917790011 Bhoir Sushma Gurunath Rajesh medical and General stores, Shahapur 

 

HIGHER EDUCATION DATA 2021-22 

 

Sr. No. Name  of  Student Name of Organization 

1 Manore Pranjal Ulhas Siddhis institute of Pharmacy, Nandgaon 

2 Sukre  Amol Ajit Shivajirao S. Jondhle  college of Pharmacy, 

Asangaon 

3 Sarode Vishal  Narayan Shivajirao S. Jondhle  college of Pharmacy, 

Asangaon 

4 Goderao Vishal   Babasaheb Shivajirao S. Jondhle  college of Pharmacy, 

Asangaon 

5 Gangurde Bhavana Ashok Shivajirao S. Jondhle  college of Pharmacy, 

Asangaon 

6 Bhoir Tanuja A. Siddhis institute of Pharmacy, Nandgaon 

7 Gyawat  Proniti Umesh Shivajirao S. Jondhle  college of Pharmacy, 

Asangaon 

8 Baviskar Kamlesh Dilip Shastry Institute of Pharmacy Erendol 

9 Rais Hamza SDI Pharmacy and General Stores 

10 Khatija Moh.Rizwan Vardivala Ambajiv medical Mumbai branch 

11 Khatija Moh.Rizwan Vardiwala Ambaji medical Mumbai branch 

12 Sangalgikar Shreyas Govind SVKM Dr. Bhanube nanavati college of 
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Pharmacy mumbai 

13 Borse Janardhan Namdev Prof..Ravindra nikam college of Pharmacy 

mumbai 

14 Satish Dalvi Lilavati medical kalyan 

15 Shweta Shelar Shivajirao S. Jondhle  college of Pharmacy, 

Asangaon 

16 Tambe Vaishanavi Sandip Shivajirao S. Jondhle  college of Pharmacy, 

Asangaon 

17 Shailesh Gombiwala Satyanarayan Medical and general store 

18 Abhisheik kharpathe SRCC children hospital 
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